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Unit 5  How much is it?    SB p39

bag

water

camera

CD

chocolate

computer

magazine

mobile phone

pizza

television

trainers

watch

£299.99

38p

99p

£1.20

£2.30

£2.75

£3.30

£4.99

£8.99

£12.99

£15.99

£29.99

£30

£45.99

£65

£80

£125

£195.95

£500

£800
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bag           £29.99


